Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property
Final Claim Date: September 26, 2024

ATF CASE NUMBER DATE of SEIZURE

785010-17-0046

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

785010-09-0084

1/25/2017

10/23/2009

10/23/2009

10/29/2009

12/15/2009

12/15/2009

12/29/2009

1/20/2010

3/18/2010

4/1/2010

4/29/2010

5/5/2010

5/12/2010

5/21/2010

CITY

Cuba

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

Albuquerque

STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

NM

German Sports Guns GSG-5 Rifle
CAL:22 SN:A279283
Glock GMBH 35 Pistol CAL:40

SN:KUMO55

Ruger SP101 Pistol CAL:357

SN:57299351

Walther Sport Pistol CAL:22

SN:61310L

FEG PA-63 Pistol CAL:9

SN:AF4233

Glock GMBH 27 Pistol CAL:40

SN:HYY024

HS Produkt (IM Metal) HS2000
Pistol CAL:9 SN:36421

Smith & Wesson 5904 Pistol
CAL:9 SN:VCH9738

Mossberg 500A Shotgun CAL:12

SN:R197270

Glock GMBH 17 Pistol CAL:9

SN:HWN828

Taurus PT111 Pro Pistol CAL:9

SN:TBR35601

Browning Challenger Ill Pistol
CAL:22 SN:655PW10397
Taurus 605 Revolver CAL:357

SN:YK21438

Springfield Armory, Geneseo, IL

VALUE

$400.00

$450.00

$450.00

$250.00

$350.00

$500.00

$600.00

$500.00

$400.00

$400.00

$350.00

$350.00

$400.00

XD-40 Pistol CAL:40 SN:US485704 $450.00



	New Mexico

